


“Anything that gets invented 
after you’re thirty is against the 
natural order of things and the 
beginning of the end of 
civilisation as we know it …until 
it’s been around for about ten 
years when it gradually turns out 
to be alright really.” 
 
 
Douglas Adams 









• A place where strangers look for children 
• A place where adults talk about obtaining 

pictures of children to share 
• A place that makes you feel like you are on 

your own with no one to talk to 
• A place where even your new BFF may be 

a stranger 

 





44% 
56% 

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

1 2

17% 

83% 

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

1 2

Have you ever seen, or 

been asked to do 

anything sexual online? 

Have you heard of a 

website called OMEGLE? 

Have you ever visited 

OMEGLE? 
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YOU 









Child Sexual Exploitation Training Courses  
 

WWW.esafetytraining.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

John Staines 07801 100572 
John Woodley 07528 828628 

 

esafetytrainer@gmail.com 
 

Facebook – EST E SAFETY TRAINING 
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